
2021141 GrowthPoint Cape Town Tennis Super 8
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091324
TSA091324

NW
NW

A1

[1] Milla KOTZE

BYE

[1] Roxy BREDENKAMP

3

4

TSA081177

TSA091809

TSA081177

TSA091809

FS

WP

FS

WP

Grace KEMP

Leah PHEIFFER

Sunica LABUSCAGNIE

Jana SMITH 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA081123

TSA091713

TSA081123

TSA091713

WP

WP

WP

WP

[3] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Emma HILTON

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Tamasha TREFFERS Walkover

7

8

TSA091003

TSA081490

TSA091003

TSA081490

FS

Winelands

FS

Winelands

Layla DU PLESSIS 

Anesce DU TOIT

CARA LE GRANGE

Marline STOOP 6-3, 6-4

9

10

TSA081238

TSA091720

TSA081238

TSA091720

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Olivia CLARK

Nicolene CLOETE

Emily WAKEFIELD

Anna  WHITE 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA081509

TSA091361

TSA081509

TSA091361

WP

WP

WP

WP

Olivia OBERHOFER

[4] Ashley  TAYLOR

Makenzie ROLFE

[4] Jenna THERON 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA081709

TSA081578

TSA081709

TSA081578

NW

WP

NW

WP

Paige NICHOLLS

Kyla SMIT

DONELI STEYNBERG

Mine SMIT 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA091147
TSA091147

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Alicia TAYLOR
[2] Meri  SANDENBERGH

[1] BREDENKAMP / KOTZE

KEMP / LABUSCAGNIE

6-3, 6-1

[3] RAMIN STEENKAMP / VAN VUUREN

DU TOIT / STOOP

6-3, 6-7, 10-5

CLARK / WAKEFIELD

[4] TAYLOR / THERON

6-3, 6-0

SMIT / SMIT

[2] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

6-1, 6-2

[1] BREDENKAMP / KOTZE

[3] RAMIN STEENKAMP / VAN VUUREN

7-5, 6-3

[4] TAYLOR / THERON

[2] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

6-1, 6-2

[1] BREDENKAMP / KOTZE

[2] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

6-0, 3-6, 10-8

[2] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR
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